
Beginner Tai Chi
16+ Years | $40/10 Weeks
45458  |  Mon  |  Jan 12 – Mar 23  |  9 – 10 a.m.

45459  |  Mon  |  Jan 12 – Mar 23  |  10 – 11 a.m.

Intermediate Tai Chi
16+ Years | $4/Person
45508  |  Mon  |  Jan 12 – May 25  |  11 a.m. – Noon 

45460  |  Thu  |  Jan 15 – Mar 19  |  1 – 2 p.m.

Historical Fencing — Intro: Longsword 
and Singlestick
12-55 Years | $88/8 Weeks
45436  |  Mon  |  Jan 19 – Mar 16  |  6:15 – 7:15 p.m.

45465  |  Mon  |  Mar 23 – May 25  |  6:15 – 7:15 p.m.

Experience The Culture and Rhythm 
Of Latin Dance — Salsa and Bachata
16+ Years | $20-25/Person
45453  |  Fri  |  Jan 9 – Apr 17  |  6 – 8 p.m.

45454  |  Fri  |  Jan 9 – Apr 17  |  6 – 7 p.m.

45455  |  Fri  |  Jan 9 – Apr 17  |  7 – 8 p.m.

The Power to Change: A Meditation 
Class For Everyone
16+ Years | $60/6 Weeks
45469  |  Wed  |  Mar 11 – Apr 15  |  7 – 8 p.m.

Cultivating a Peaceful Life Through 
Meditation
16+ Years | $60/6 Weeks
45467  |  Wed  |  Jan 21 – Feb 25  |  7 – 8 p.m.

Beginner Pickleball Lessons
16+ Years | $90/5 Weeks
45706  |  Thu  |  Jan 22 – Feb 12  |  1 – 3 p.m.

45470  |  Thu  |  Feb 26 – Mar 19  |  1 – 3 p.m.

Historical Fencing — Core
12–55 Years | $112/8 Weeks
45437  |  Mon  |  Jan 19 – Mar 16  |  7:15 – 9 p.m.

45464  |  Mon  |  Mar 23 – May 25  |  7:15 – 9 p.m.

Anyone Can Draw
16+ Years | $100/5 Weeks
45456  |  Tue  |  Feb 3 – Mar 3  |  6 – 8 p.m.

Ayurveda Workshop — Mind and 
Mouth Oral Care
16+ Years | $20/Person
45447  |  Thu  |  Mar 12  |  1:30 – 3:30 p.m.

Ayurveda Workshop — Eye Care and 
Digital Detox
16+ Years | $20/Person
45525  |  Thu  |  Mar 12  |  6:30 – 8:30 p.m.

Ayurveda Workshop — Five Senses 
Cleansing
16+ Years | $20/Person
45448  |  Thu  |  Mar 26  |  1:30 – 3:30 p.m.

Ayurveda Workshop — Self-Massage 
Hands and Feet
16+ Years | $20/Person
45526  |  Thu  |  Mar 26  |  6:30 – 8:30 p.m.

Intro to Fly Fishing
16+ Years | $300/6 Weeks
45429  |  Mon  |  Apr 13 – May 25  |  6 – 8:30 p.m.

General Programs

Winter/Spring  |  January 2 – May 31, 2026

Adult General Interests Programs

First Aid Programs

Intermediate First Aid (OFA 2)
16+ Years | $205/Person
45415  |  Wed/Thu  |  Feb 4 – 5  |  8 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

45422  |  Mon/Tue  |  May 11 – 12  |  8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Basic First Aid (OFA 1)
16+ Years | $110/Person
45414  |  Wed  |  Feb 4  |  8 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

45421  |  Mon  |  May 11  |  8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Transportation Endorsement
16+ Years | $40/10 Weeks
45416 |  Fri  |  Feb 06  |  8 a.m. – 4 p.m.

45423  |  Wed  |  May 13  |  8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

CPR-C Red Cross
16+ Years | $80/Person
45417  |  Sat  |  Feb 28  |  8:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.

Emergency First Aid (EFA) — Red 
Cross
16+ Years | $115/Person
45418  |  Sat  |  Feb 28  |  8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Standard First Aid — Red Cross
16+ Years | $195/Person
45419  |  Sat/Sun  |  Feb 28 – Mar 1  |  8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Marine Basic First Aid
16+ Years | $205/Person
45420  |  Sat/Sun  |  Apr 25 – 26  |  8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Pottery Studio
14+ Years | $20/Person
45614  |  Tue  |  Jan 6 – May 26  |  6 – 9 p.m.

45613  |  Thu  |  Jan 8 – May 28  |  6 – 9 p.m.

Pottery: Drop In With Instruction
14+ Years | $25/Person
45451  |  Sat  |  Jan 17 – May 30  |  9 – 11 a.m.

Pottery: Intro to The Wheel
14+ Years | $190/Person
45264  |  Wed  |  Jan 14 – Feb 4  |  6 – 9 p.m.

45383  |  Sat  |  Feb 14 – Mar 7  |  Noon – 3 p.m.

45267  |  Wed  |  May 6 – 27  |  6 – 9 p.m.

Pottery Programs

Pottery Wheel: Level 2
14+ Years | $215/Person
45265  |  Wed  |  Feb 18 – Mar 25  |  6 – 9 p.m.

45266  |  Sat  |  Mar 21 – Apr 25  |  Noon – 3 p.m.

Pottery: Hand Building
14+ Years | $215/Person
45384  |  Sat  |  May 9 – Jun 13  |  Noon – 3 p.m.

Community Centre   250.286.1161 Sportsplex   250.923.7911




